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PLEASE POST

ALL DISTRICT 17 (SIMCOE)

OSSTF/FEESO MEMBERS

ARE

INVITED TO ATTEND

THE DISTRICT ALL MEMBERS’ MEETING
to be
Presented by

OSSTF/FEESO PROVINCIAL EXECUTIVE & PROVINCIAL BARGAINING TEAM REPRESENTATIVES
ON
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 22, 2014
At
LIBERTY NORTH
100 CAPLAN AVE.
BARRIE, ON L4N 9J2
Start Time:   6:00 p.m.
IF YOU REQUIRE CHILDCARE TO ATTEND THIS MEETING YOU WILL BE REIMBURSED UPON SUBMISSION OF A RECEIPT TO THE DISTRICT OFFICE BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2014

Please contact your bargaining unit president for further information:
EA/DECE President
 Patty Coates - patty.coates@d17.osstf.ca 

OCT President 
 Suzanne Conley-Cholak - suzanne.conley-cholak@d17.osstf.ca
PMBU President 
 James Cooper - james.cooper@d17.osstf.ca
TBU President 
 Karen Littlewood – karen.littlewood@d17.osstf.ca
IBU President 
 Jeanette Parker - Jeanette.parker@d17.osstf.ca 
OTBU President 
 Jeff Parton - jeff.parton@d17.osstf.ca
